Last name First name Sex Membership

Alwakeel  Karam
Alwakeel = Wasim
Austen Andrew
Aviomoh Richard
Ayre Daniel
Batchelor  Francis
Batra Avanish
Bunga Vardhan
Butterworth George
Chauhan  Shanaya
Conaghan Paul
Creaney Michael ]
Dawson Freddie
Edwards  Adam
Feasby Jonathan
Fisher Josh
Goldspink  Malcolm
Green Tristan
Hind Charles
Hind Freya
Hind Tim
Holdforth  Laura
Hoyland Fletcher
Isci Mehmet
Jackman Matthew
Jamieson  Alex
Kuby Richard
Lankapura Tashil
Lankapura Toefl
Lin Zhuoyi
Lopez Jake
Lopez Manuel
Machin Joseph
Mann Geoff
Mann James
Marwood  Thomas
Matthews John
McGinnis  Joe
Mehes Janos
Mellis Albert
Mellis [ain
Nalawade Aryan
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None
None
Bronze
Bronze
None
Gold
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
None
None
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
Bronze
Bronze
None
Bronze
Gold
Bronze
None
None
None
Bronze
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Gold
None
Bronze
Gold
Bronze
Gold
None
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Gold

Rating

Code
357882D
357881B
318144D
364622B
349993F
295327E
318382]
352619H
359309F
363763D
370594]
109068K
365139D
366464]
362869D
362122E
353086D
349969]
359308D
354097C
354096A
349992D
349968G
357879D
308467L
361699L
292305B
353352K
353809G
364337C
360308]
351646F
342551E
352916C
352917E
363594G
368393L
329585A
343588L
367423L
342550C
312046G

Club

8GRI
8GRI
8GRI
8GRI
8GRI
8GRI
8GRI
8GRI
8GRI
8GRI
8GRI
8GRI
8GRI
8GRI
8GRI
8GRI
8GRI
8GRI
8GRI
8GRI
8GRI
8GRI
8GRI
8GRI
8GRI

Live
Rating

0995P
1066P
1061K
0000

0775P
2023A
1499P
1476K
1115K
0765P
0000

1658A
0000

0000

1492K
1160P
1321K
1156K
1190K
1067K
1277K
0810K
0000

1257P
1992K
1445K

8DDD 1493K

8GRI
8GRI
8GRI
8GRI

8GRI
8GRI
8GRI
8GRI
8GRI
8GRI
8GRI
8GRI
8GRI
8GRI

1457K
1457K
1392K
1153P
1371K
1560K
1417K
1402K
1623K
1238P
1579A
1160K
1136P
1529K
1721P

Live
Rapid

1009P
1019P
1515K
0000

0864K
1927K
1153K
1504K
1109A
0665K
1635P
1667K
1051P
1098P
1559K
1363K
1236K
1313K
1105K
0853K
1153K
1174K
1149K
1515P
1947K
1371K
1384K
1490A
1490K
1226A
1564P
1370K
1469K
1423K
1237K
0000

0000

1529K
1424K
1063P
1631K
1469K

Standard
Rating

0995P
1066P
1061K
0000

0775P
2023A
1499P
1476K
1115K
0765P
0000

1658A
0000

0000

1492K
1160P
1321K
1156K
1190K
1067K
1277K
0810K
0000

1257P
1992K
1445K
1493K
1457K
1457K
1392K
1153P
1371K
1560K
1417K
1402K
1623K
1238P
1579A
1160K
1136P
1529K
1721P



Last name First name Sex Membership

Nalawade
Ollis

Olum
Orton
Palencia
Patil

Patil

Pizzi
Pyman
Rodgers
Rowett
Rowett
Saggar
Saggar
Salter
Selvan
Sotheby
Stevenson
Stevenson
Stockley
Sunkavalli
Swales
Swales
Swales
Tadd
Townson
Urwin
Vera-Sanso
Wales
Walton
Wang
Wilson

Kaira
Stephen
Maurice
Rhys
Santiago
Bhima
Sagar
David
Thomas
Stephen
Matthew
William
Sachin
Sanjay
Andrew
Ajay
Neil
Richard
Sam

J Alan
Anika
Chris
Ian
Martin
Nick
Peter
James
Joe

Phil
Ollie
Jayden
Harris
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Gold
Bronze
Bronze
Gold
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Gold
None
Gold
Bronze
None
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Bronze
None
None
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Gold
Gold

Rating
Code

341660E
342549G
370004F
359138E
370347C
350106B
347857K
349517G
366463G
277350]

360631E
354923K
366817E
366815A
350924C
312091A
359307B
354098E
347816G
119763A
370202K
170038]

170432B
369843K
290455L
351340D
344809F
369474E
186430A
349967E
359120H
347863E

Club

8GRI
8GRI
8GRI
8GRI
8GRI
8GRI
8GRI
8GRI
8GRI
8GRI
8GRI
8GRI
8GRI
8GRI
8GRI

8GRI
8GRI
8GRI
8GRI
8GRI
8GRI
8GRI
8GRI
8GRI
8GRI
8GRI
8GRI
8GRI
8GRI
8GRI
8GRI

Live
Rating

1250P
1530K
1631K
1483K
1623P
1104P
1718K
1442K
1613P
1716A
1218K
1186K
1100P
0000

1240K
1528K
1332K
1146K
1345K
1388K
0000

1732K
0000

0000

1145K
1504K
1618K
1137P
1588P
1264K
1275K
1197K

Live
Rapid

0850K
1536K
1387P
1313K
1726P
1160P
1594K
1236K
1370P
1583K
1175P
1212K
1541P
1057P
1305P
1410A
1181K
1172K
1278A
1381K
1111P
1621K
1534P
1402P
1252K
1600P
1540K
1135P
1567K
1251K
0959A
1240K

Standard
Rating

1250P
1530K
1631K
1483K
1623P
1104P
1718K
1442K
1613P
1716A
1218K
1186K
1100P
0000

1240K
1528K
1332K
1146K
1345K
1388K
0000

1732K
0000

0000

1145K
1504K
1618K
1137P
1588P
1264K
1275K
1197K



